PERMIT NO.
2025-01
2025-02
2025-03
2025-04
2025-05
2025-06
2025-07
2025-08
2025-09
2025-10
2025-11

2025-12
2025-13
2025-14
2025-15
2025-16
2025-17
2025-18
2025-19
2025-20
2025-21

CONCORD TOWNSHIP

2025 CURRENT SOLICITATION PERMITS

NAME

William Tambor
Joseph Waldeck
Brian Freyvogel
Noah Annick
Dylan Siffin
Jacob Slechta
Jake Plant
Trenton Whaley
Imane Blaine
Jaden Hunkus
Kelly Quittenton

Mason Wicks
Kelby Glenn
Bryce Harder
Chase Almager
Tyler Wheaton
Luke Vogrin
John Johnson
Maxwell Loeffler
Luke Meyer
Spencer Hart

COMPANY

Renewal by Andersen
Renewal by Andersen
Renewal by Andersen
Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

IGS Energy

EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions
EcoShield Pest Solutions

Windows and Doors
Windows and Doors
Windows and Doors
Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Lawn Care

Gas, Energy and Home
Protection Services
Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

PRODUCT/SERIVCE EXPIRATION

7/29/2025
8/2/2025

8/25/2025
9/6/2025

9/6/2025

9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
10/4/2025

11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025

5/21/2025



